STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES | t
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION
OF SAMSON RESOURCES COMPANY,
KAISER-FRANCIS OIL COMPANY AND
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY FOR
CANCELLATION OF A DRILLING PERMIT

Lea
Additional Well Information
" Woric Type Code
Amend Drlg Permit
"Well Type Code
Gas
1 3 Cable/Rotary
Rotary
1 4 Lease Type Code /
State
" Ground Level Elevation
3621
14 Multiple " Proposed Depth
12100
" Formation
Morrow
" Contractor
Patterson
™ Spud Date
04/27/2005
Depth to Groundwater
150'
Distance from near estfresh water well
1000
Distance from nearest surface water
1000
Pit: Liner: Synthetic IS 12 milsthick Clay •
Closed-Loop System Q
Pit Volume 12139nhls DrillingMerhnd:
Fr«hWatrr fXl Rrinp f l niM»l/ni.h>K«1 • fi«/Air •
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size CasingSize Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement EstimatedTOC
17.5 13.375 48 450 500
12.25 9.625 40 5350 1300
*4000 8.75 4.5 13.5 12100 650
1 1 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, i f any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
The 4 1/2" casing cement is as follows: Lead: 500 sx of Interfill H + additives; Tail: 150 sx of Super H + additiv^o-- —
wear From W o v a l
0 a t e Unless^ v
" I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief. I further certify thattb^d rilling pit will be
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines ST, a general permit O , or
an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan U .
Printed name: Brenda Coffman
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
Title: NGlfMEER
Title: Regulatory Analyst Approval Date: g Q ^ Expiration Date:
E-mail Address: bcoffman@chkenergy.com
Date: Phone: (432)687^ EXHIBIT
2
val Attached •
06/03/2005 08:01 FAX 432 687 4112 CHK MIDLAND 2)002/002
DISTRICT I State of New Mexico form c-102
ices R hmh Or- Bobbs, mi aauo Revised March 17. 1890
Xaej|j/» BHnb ano KBIUJUI B M B B M Deaartaunl
DISTRICT I I Submit to Appropriate Metric* OfBoe
811 Sooth Mr«t. Arteeta. MM 88210 " '
State Lean - 4 Cojdea
DISTRICT m *" _ 3 C O ? , M
1000 M» Breeee Bd.. telac NM B7410 O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
DISTRICT IV 2 0 4 0 S m > a i •̂c"»<»
3040 Swath Faaaeea. Saata la. MM 87500 S a n t a P e , NeW Mexico 8 7 5 0 4 - 2 0 8 8 J-J AJJENDED R E P O R T
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
APT Number
50-035- 37/0
Pool Code
Propel I j Name
KF "4" STATE 1
mm
Operator Items
CHESAPEAKE OPERATING INC.
Heratlon
3621'
Surface Location
TIL or lot Ho.
X
flocUuu